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 2024 Wrestling Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DATE DAY OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) or 
Invitational  

TIME 
JV 

TIME 
Varsity 

12/4/24 Wednesday Tri-Meet at Fletcher, A  TBD 
12/6/24 Friday 5th annual Friday Knight Lights, A  2:00pm 
12/13/24 Friday Yulee Duals, A  12:00pm 
12/14/24 Saturday Yulee Duals & JV Tournament, A 8:00am 8:00am 
12/21/24 Saturday 4th annual Hammer Invitational, A  10:00am 
1/3/25 Friday Clay County Rotary, A  2:30pm 
1/4/25 Saturday Clay County Roary, A  9:30am 
1/11/25 Saturday District Duals, @ Fletcher    9:30am 
1/17/25 Friday Senior Night, St Augustine, Ed White   6:30pm  
1/18/25 Saturday JV Brawl at the Beach, A 10:00am  
1/24/25 Friday Gateway Championships, A  3:00pm 
1/25/25 Saturday Gateway Championships, A  8:00am 
1/31/25 Friday Flagler Rotary, A  2:00pm 
2/1/25 Saturday Flagler Rotary, A  9:00am 
2/15/25 Saturday Ocoee Mat Classic, A  9:30am 
2/17/25 Monday  Districts @ Fletcher   9:30am  
2/28/25 Friday Regionals (IBT)  TBD 
3/1/25 Saturday Regionals (IBT)  TBD 
3/6/25 Thursday State (IBT), A   
3/7/25 Friday State (IBT), A   
3/8/25 Saturday State (IBT), A   
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     


